Place
1 Brian
2 Zach
3 Cory
4 David
5 Logan
6 Adam
7 Rich
8 Gerry
9 Terryl
10 Doug
11  Dana
12 Sean
12 Curtis
14  Bill
14 Bob
16 Blake
16  Brandon
16 Tony
19 David
20 Kaelon
21  Andre
21 Kevin
23  Ed
24 Sameul
25  Brody
26  Matt
27  Charles
28  Rusty
28 Rg
30 Tom
31 Rick
31 Cameron
33 Nathan
33  William
33  Robert
36 Bob
36 Jeff
38  FEric
39 Mark
39 Dean
39 Joey
42  Kyle
43  Gerald
44  Dallas
45  Casey
46  James

Beaver-Vu Bowl

Name
Caughy
Smith
Kirk
Martyr
Taylor
Turner
Kraemer
Ehret
Freeman
Ketterman
Stamps
Martin Il
McGuire
Bourquin
Kemp
Grimm
Fugate
Blackburn
Koogler
Lawson
Robinson
Rahmlow
Storie
Davis
Dunley
Roswell
Caver
Rickman
Alshire
Billenstein
Schairbaum
Bryson
Roberts
Miller
Zehring
Wurdack
Hatton
Brookins
Tibbs
Colton Jr.
Stegemoller
Collins
Moore
Hunt
Kowalski
Barnhart

2022 BPAGD Men's Pins Over Average

Center
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Capri Lanes
Bowl 10
Capri Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking South
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Capri Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Marian Lanes
Capri Lanes
Marian Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Marian Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Bowl 10
Marian Lanes
Marian Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Poelking Woodman
Royal Z Lanes
Marian Lanes
Marian Lanes
Capri Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Marian Lanes
Bowl 10
Bowl 10
Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Marian Lanes
Poelking South
Poelking South
Marian Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Highland Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl

Ave
207
152
197
213
160
178
191
175
169
192
158
234
166
184
200
144
149
163
151
211
210
154
197
163
150
198
182
180
197
183
194
169
183
157
167
190
155
190
204
182
195
208
166
218
166
159

Gm1l

289
189
234
244
167
266
210
215
189
234
202
211
167
209
223
177
156
167
194
244
257
136
226
180
137
232
226
247
236
235
204
197
187
173
211
235
178
186
171
202
210
219
176
223
132
185

Gm 2

257
247
266
290
194
198
218
201
226
236
201
300
212
204
236
175
202
183
146
237
227
202
245
214
153
205
211
214
186
174
211
154
173
165
163
223
190
235
225
202
223
248
175
241
185
168

Gm3

233
166
235
234
242
185
258
213
190
203
163
278
206
223
225
163
172
222
195
232
223
201
196
170
232
228
179
147
237
207
233
222
254
198
192
176
161
212
278
204
214
215
202
244
234
175

Total
779
602
735
768
603
649
686
629
605
673
566
789
585
636
684
515
530
572
535
713
707
539
667
564
522
665
616
608
659
616
648
573
614
536
566
634
529
633
674
608
647
682
553
708
551
528

POA
158
146
144
129
123
115
113
104
98
97
92
87
87
84
84
83
83
83
82
80
77
77
76
75
72
71
70
68
68
67
66
66
65
65
65
64
64
63
62
62
62
58
55
54
53
51

Prize Money
$900.00
$450.00
$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$90.00
$82.50
$82.50
$72.50
$72.50
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
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47
48
49
50
50
50
50
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
62
62
65
65
67
67
69
69
69
72
72
74
75
75
75
78
79
79
81
81
81
81
85
85
87
88
89
90
90
92
93

Amos
Matt
Jerry
Steve
George
David
Ron
Frank
Ron
Travis
Bill
Rick
Rob
Joe
Bruce
Ronald
lan
Brian
Tim
Ralph
Kevin
T)

Val
Perry
Nick
Ray
Bob
Milton
Dennis
Homer
Mitch
Ken
Sean
Jeromy
Alan
Cole
Jason
Ron
Phillip
Mike
Matt
Chad
Richard
Jason
Robert
Josh
Don

Beaver-Vu Bowl

Powell
Longbrake
Harmon
Dahlinghaus
Thompson Jr
Bell

Smith
Columbe
Rose
Rahmlow
Kelso
Borns
Gettel
Marra
Irwin

May
Moffett
Saunders
Eckert
Pachmeyer
Lairson
Neace
Shivinski
Malone
Smith
Carsner
Galpin
Alexander
Mays
Vaughn
Allman
Kohnen
Pittman
Morrow
Stryker
Yoder
Clemens
Raglin
Helsel
Lewis
Airhart
Zwisler
Eck
Minser
McElfrish
Miller
Barney

2022 BPAGD Men's Pins Over Average

Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Woodman
Poelking Woodman
Poelking Woodman
Marian Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Bowl 10

Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Capri Lanes
Poelking South
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Marian Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Marian Lanes
Marian Lanes
Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Marian Lanes
Poelking South
Marian Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Poelking South
Marian Lanes
Poelking South
Poelking South
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking South
Poelking Woodman
Royal Z Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Poelking Woodman
Marian Lanes
Poelking South
Poelking South
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Bowl 10

145
170
191
192
191
201
196
194
186
190
167
226
183
204
148
181
159
219
173
191
152
180
166
187
163
186
157
145
152
200
189
161
159
181
160
202
202
145
187
179
202
205
191
209
139
201
175

149
205
203
215
183
225
202
265
171
166
167
269
213
267
127
172
147
189
181
202
155
158
160
173
190
213
181
159
180
223
177
179
169
212
133
235
201
171
189
151
216
234
183
183
158
247
168

159
190
246
216
236
225
226
171
249
215
105
226
181
202
173
191
188
258
202
194
154
211
225
164
196
162
162
171
150
227
161
162
198
198
182
212
201
147
214
179
171
216
224
223
140
181
152

177
164
172
192
201
200
207
192
183
233
272
225
196
182
183
218
179
247
173
213
183
206
148
258
137
217
159
136
156
178
257
170
136
157
189
182
227
140
181
226
238
183
183
236
133
189
218

485
559
621
623
620
650
635
628
603
614
544
720
590
651
483
581
514
694
556
609
492
575
533
595
523
592
502
466
486
628
595
511
503
567
504
629
629
458
584
556
625
633
590
642
431
617
538

50
49
48
47
47
47
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
31
31
30
28
28
28
26
24
24
23
23
23
23
19
19
18
17
15
14
14
13
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94  Travis
95  Shane
95 Eddie
97  Maxwell
98 Richard
99  Bobby
99  Jeff
101 Wayne
102  Michael
102  Phil
104 Rob
104 Dan
104 Jeff
107 Kevin
108 Eric
108 Brandon
110 Michael
111  Starr
111 Lonnie
113 Brian
114  Jeff
114  Frank
116 Brandon
116 Dan
116 Kevin
116 Richard
116 Terry
121 Dennis
122 Larry
123  Shane
124 Ron
124  Daniel
124  Hunter
124 Jason
128 Chris
128 Brandon
128 Jim
131  Jerry
132 Richard
132 Rick
132 Brad
135 Brian
135 Evan
137 Dave
138 Stacey
138 Lary
140 Marcus

Beaver-Vu Bowl

Robinson
Venard
Barlow
Newsome
Maine Jr.
Anderson
Cardwell
Taeger
Norman
Simon
Griffiths
Beemsterboer
Clemens
Jackson
Jiles
Schwartz
Sanchez
Preston
Wright
Miller
Miller
Morrow
Marksberry
Bell

Cox
Coolman
Carter
Thompson
Gray
Nolley
Hummer
Kahn
Baughman
Peterson
Lee

Bailey
Baruick
Butts
Stites
Vance
Springer
Sanderson
Adkins
Wittman
Adams
Garner
Henderson

2022 BPAGD Men's Pins Over Average

Marian Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Lanes
Poelking South
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Capri Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking South
Poelking Lanes
Poelking South
Poelking Woodman
Poelking Lanes
Poelking South
Royal Z Lanes
Marian Lanes
Marian Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Bowl 10

Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Bowl 10

Bowl 10

Royal Z Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Capri Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Bowl 10
Poelking Woodman
Highland Lanes
Marian Lanes
Poelking Woodman
Highland Lanes
Bowl 10
Highland Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Capri Lanes

162
183
179
205
189
206
146
166
186
146
114
195
181
174
196
192
178
187
175
215
210
169
205
179
153
181
186
205
197
191
182
200
208
162
214
195
183
198
158
187
164
150
224
164
174
144
196

168
178
213
201
192
224
145
134
170
156
104
172
188
143
222
180
161
223
161
204
225
189
191
215
126
179
167
211
161
205
180
222
223
152
215
203
188
212
146
228
164
150
236
171
187
133
210

157
224
184
192
190
228
138
161
224
149
107
223
201
192
214
184
222
170
173
216
206
146
212
150
147
167
179
166
237
169
150
169
210
154
224
193
194
183
178
158
146
147
220
161
168
171
171

173
158
150
232
194
174
162
210
170
138
136
194
158
191
155
214
153
169
191
225
198
170
210
169
183
194
209
235
188
193
209
201
183
172
195
180
158
190
140
164
171
142
203
147
153
111
190

498
560
547
625
576
626
445
505
564
443
347
589
547
526
591
578
536
562
525
645
629
505
613
534
456
540
555
612
586
567
539
592
616
478
634
576
540
585
464
550
481
439
659
479
508
415
571
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141 Jacob
142 Byron
143 Ivan
144 JR

145 Steve
145  Bill

145 Andrew
145 Christian
149 Matt
149  Justin
151 Jack
151 Chris
151 Matt
151 Hoey
151 Tom
156 Joe

157 Joe

158 Rick
159 Rob
160 Brian
160 Jim

160 Dustin
163 Todd
164 Robert
165 Frank
165 Noah
167 Forrester
167 Bob
169 E.Robert
170 Ira

170 Michael
172 Dave
173 Larry
174 Bruce
175 Michael
176 Kevin
177 Brandon
177 Ben
179 lJerry

179 Clarence
181 Stoddard

182 Frank
183 John
184 Jerry
184 Darrell
186 Bryan

187 Nathaniel

Beaver-Vu Bowl

Bailey
Johnson
Milby
Marshall
Rasnic
Duchesne
Culter
Litteral
Gemperline
Legge Sr
Creed
Miller
Oppy
Spurgeon
Howison
Gilbert
Herzog
Marshell
Stevenson
Dolney
Burdette
Brown
McKinly
Welles Il
Sanders
Fenner
Hickman Jr.
Kemp
Gettell
Travis Jr.
Clark
Ammon
Ford
Bowling
Aronhalt
Meyers
Coleman
Brown
Hays
Rosenkranz Il
Johnson-
Columbe
Young Sr.
Taylor
Sherick
West
Stewert

2022 BPAGD Men's Pins Over Average

Royal Z Lanes
Marian Lanes
Bowl 10
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Lanes
Bowl 10
Poelking Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Poelking South
Marian Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Royal Z Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Bowl 10
Marian Lanes
Poelking Woodman
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Highland Lanes
Royal Z Lanes
Marian Lanes
Bowl 10
Poelking South
Royal Z Lanes
Marian Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Poelking Lanes
Marian Lanes
Marian Lanes
Poelking Woodman
Poelking Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Royal Z Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Bowl 10

Capri Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Marian Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Bowl 10
Marian Lanes
Highland Lanes

200
185
177
205
202
173
200
213
169
209
203
195
187
177
206
180
201
181
160
212
174
216
197
226
150
218
198
204
175
181
204
169
196
200
174
172
184
195
194
197
186
187
196
181
182
205
198

224
183
179
202
189
170
161
199
142
202
172
177
175
149
201
150
169
150
117
192
158
207
199
201
109
218
192
169
161
155
235
147
189
191
159
149
166
205
181
199
191
128
148
131
160
181
185

180
180
173
216
217
151
226
196
164
170
200
190
197
150
189
215
201
154
149
206
158
199
175
236
171
213
168
228
160
187
162
147
182
193
162
160
157
180
168
147
151
212
165
190
147
173
154

176
171
157
173
172
169
184
215
172
223
205
185
156
199
195
142
199
204
178
200
167
203
178
200
128
180
191
171
160
154
166
164
167
165
148
153
171
141
174
183
153
156
208
148
165
180
168

580
534
509
591
578
490
571
610
478
595
577
552
528
498
585
507
569
508
444
598
483
609
552
637
408
611
551
568
481
496
563
458
538
549
469
462
494
526
523
529
495
496
521
469
472
534
507
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187 Austin
189 Trent
190 Mike
191 Ted
191 Joe
191 Kaelon
191 Keith
191 Bruce
191 Terry
191 Lucas
191 Ryan

Beaver-Vu Bowl

Head
Knouse
Spirito

Hart
Mumford
Lawson
Schooler
Bunghduf
Brassington
Hohnstein
Meyerhoefer

2022 BPAGD Men's Pins Over Average

Poelking South
Marian Lanes
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Beaver-Vu Bowl
Capri Lanes
Capri Lanes
Marian Lanes
Poelking Lanes
Poelking South
Poelking Woodman

225
187
205
163
177
206
222
162
197
221
198

198
143
177

178
176
159

212
136
166

588
455
502

-87
-106
-113
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